Név

Alekszandrov Sandor
Balogh Balint

Banyi Maté
Cseppent§ Viktor
Czipfl Arpad

Dajka David

Gyuk Abraham
Hajnal Daniel
Hoddasz Abel Domonkos
Illényi Barnabas
Juhdsz Soma
Lencsés Gergé

Nagy Richard

Olah Lérant Janos
Polgar Tamas Andras
Posta Déra
Schneider Akos

Szilagyi Krisztian Gergely

Vorés Mark

Balint Aron

Bogar Gyorgy Richard
Dugasz Addm Miklés
Erdei David Norbert
Fénai Martin

Fraknoi Tamas Gabor
Jofoldy Maté Milan
Juhasz Kristof Tamas
Kajli Akos

Kalmar David
Karahuta Zoltan Jozsef
Keszthelyi Marton
Kis Akos Imre

Kis David

Kis Péter

Kiss Marko Zsolt
Klausz Andras
Kocsis-Savanya Miklos
Kévari Adam

Laszl6 Eniké

Ludman Levente
Magyar Marcell
Moéré Balint Gyorgy
Rejtd Balazs

Répasi Gabor

Sikli Csongor Aron
Stefics Attila

Szecskod Gergely Lajos
Szendrei Tamas

Neptun
IKOBHD
D6XGRU
H1B2DD
F2MIMI
PK46HD
GILHLS
UoTZ20
LAZPSA
11L40U
VDESES
FQOC2K
CKB1RQ
KUYUKO
117MJ8
11GZ48
1331y
PQ916M
ANZH27
PNH1D4
JGZ5CW
LHNJSW
AT4ACBF
FVTPP4
XAXZ))
MCEZ4l
Y8GPJ7
BAQ6CS5
H3G309
KJ3JFR
Jzoomz
D3PB44
Y73ALS
E16MY3
ACX5DO
RD9BS8
O6EDG7
UTQGO)
G8Vv457
PG4EVP
FDHXG9
OAIINY
SW4077
0GBz1V
GMZ8EJ
DEVOY5
GKIACN
TNCEWH
KIRVvOQ

Képzés

villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos

neptun  sziiréshez
szerint
Kurzus Gyakvez.

VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
VOl  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03 GBI
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB_1
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2
V03  GB 2

max.
50
ZH1
47
42
13
50
47
37
46
28
3
36
23
16
20
10
45
5

46
46
32
32
17

8
38
50
25
33
39
17
40
35
33

25

0
14
43
17
11
50
44
10
20
34
41
48
40

max.
50
ZH2
12
20
14
47
44
29
36
20
14
25
22
28
9

48

32
30

max.
50

PZH1 PZH2 pétpét %
59
62
27
97
91
66
82
48
17
61
45
44
29
10
93

5

0
78
76
32
32
17

8
38
50
25
33
39
17
40
35
33

0
25

0
14
43
17
11
50
44
10
20
34
41
48
40

0

min.:

8
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Név

Takacs Balint
Torbcesik Kristof

Toth Patrik Szilveszter
Voros Adam

Barna Sandor
Berényi Marton
Bodroghalmi Levente
Csak Daniel Istvan
Csaki Szabina

Csonka Attila

Czank Gergely
Dombi Fanni

Eberfy Zoltan

Gyorgy Zita

Harsan Baldzs
Herczku Zsombor
Hosszu Norbert
Kalman Kristof
Kanya Péter

Kun Balint

Molnér Balazs Adam
Nagy Gergely

Noviék Attila

Racz Baldzs Balint
Révfalusi Csongor
Schneider Attila Akos

Somogyi Szabolcs Tamas

Somogyi Tamdas
Szanto Marcell
Széles Patricia

Szlcs Kristof

TOmMOori Péter

Toth Kornél

Vagé Richard
Vereczki Andrds Sandor
Zrinyi Gabor Péter
Andras Maté Cseke
Bakos Tamas

Balazs Gergely
Balogh Balazs Lérant
Banyai Klaudia
Banyasz Bence
Csdbi Frigyes
Domonkos Ivan Mihaly
Emberovics Milan
Fekets Gyorgy
Foldesi Tamas
Gyarmati Ramon

Neptun
FZ83KL
DM5MEW
N6KVLT
YI5SMP3
IR4U60
JKD7JL
BHFY30
DIJFFZ
ZMKPGF
os5QJLv
GE5GVL
JXOFL6
D2UTTE
YTWOIR
JJIM095
DONR7Q
I7FGWN
Q255Uz
CRSA3K
V10C7M
ADP7UC
QXTG3B
Q8IMSQ
FMSGOH
PWDAYO
F3WDAR
KWOMS5Y
ETFO45
Q1IsP7
GTO79E
DKIZDM
NZU8YJ
EEB2AT
LOUDTO
H1QFUS
RXQFQI
KW783F
O1PENH
SMRBKN
D3JOWB
E047UW
N3JKIC
Xc2ozv
19C90X
F2INVG
B7ZAID
FOPPQW
PG2HXW

Képzés

villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos

neptun  sziiréshez
szerint
Kurzus Gyakvez.

V03 GB2
V03 GB 2
V03 GB 2
V03 GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04  GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04 GB 2
V04 GB 2
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
V04 LA
V04 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
Vo4 LA
V04 LA
Vo4 LA
V05 LA
V05 LA
V05 LA
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI

max.
50
ZH1

24
17
31
15
18
30
22
15
27
50
21
50
18
16

30
33
4
30
49
44
17
40

46
25
49

36
12
10
33

8
49
32

16
24
32
50
30
22
28
16
36
38
36
20

max.
50
ZH2

14
23

32
35
17

26
20
28
37
33

22

36

49

36

27

20
48
21
35

20
34
29
13

max.
50 min.: 8
PZH1 PZH2 potpét % jegyl jegy2 jelenlét
24 1
17
31
15
18
30
22
29
50
50
53
85
35
16
0
37
59
62
58
86
77
17
62
0
82
25
98
0
51
12
10
69
8
76
32
0
20
30
52
98
51
57
28
36
70
67
49
20
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10 11 12 13 14
1 1
1

1

1

11
1 1 1

1 1

11 1

1 1
1 1 1
1 1
11 1
1 1 1
11 1
11 1 1
11 1 1

1 1

1 1
1 1
11 1 1
1 1 1

1
11 1 1

11 1
11 1 1

11 1
11 1 1
11 1 1
11 1 1
11 1 1
11 1 1
11 1 1
1
11 1 1
11 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1



Név

Hajas Mark

Horvath Akos Marcell
Horvath Péter
Kalfalvy Daniel
Komdromi Péter
Leicht Ferenc Viktor
Lichtner Levente

Mile Imre Krisztian
Murdanyi Marton
Orbéan Gabor

Parajdi Bence
Pétervari Adam Endre
Polyak Baldzs
Popovics Janos

Schad Andras Dominik
Sebe Adam

Sipos Karoly Alex
Szab6 David Zoltan
Szloboda Benjamin Gergely
Takdcs Zoltan

Tibély Orsolya Séra
Toth Balazs

Varga Arpad

Antdk Benedek Solt
Bajzath Aron Jézsef
Deme Livia

Eber Mérton Andrés
Gaébor Viktor
Gottschall Andras
Horvath Gyorgy Mark
Jaszberényi Aron Istvan
Juhancsik Andras
Kovacs Bence

Lukdcs Péter

Molndr Barbara
Molndr Julia Ménika
Nadasdy Baldzs

Nagy Daniel

Pandur Maté

Szabd Daniel

Szemes Marton Bendeguz
Toth Erika

Toéth Imre

Turza Marton

Varga Bence Zsombor
Veinperl Kristof
Wittmann Brané

Agg Balint

Neptun
GXY37F
L75XEY
DIDHQB
VPBONR
LBBKO6
DJEZVH
WOTZAA
XZ92J9
ZM8FZG
MHMHBM
MD2H6A
VSIXGW
DZS1LX
OomM6eQD5
R6EUSX
CJYET8
BKP7QP
FKKVO4
19CLUD
CBYOUQ
CIF2LT
TLISP1
W98Jv8
F85BSF
ET2PK2
ICNZYB
X56AWG
C399EY
YDRFHC
MPTOJV
HDBHXD
CZR28F
D8WVJY
MLGDWIJ
R7JF41
NPTMCN
HPFUPZ
AU91ER
C358SN
TG95VA
A1X33E
GKIOUF
TI6lOP
T3N35P
B63JXO
GOFUHG
NB8SSN
D1RJOM

Képzés

villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos

neptun  sziiréshez
szerint
Kurzus Gyakvez.

V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
V05 LI
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
Vo6 SO
V07  MF

max.
50
ZH1

14
20
39
26
25
50
22
33
12
28
16
10
16

6
43
30
16
30
22
38
29
26
30
35
42
10

4
37
34

9
28
37
45
32
19

18
25
26
46
27
19
35
36
49
30

8
26

max.
50
ZH2
23
3
50
20
33
48
6
20
34
5
23
20
21

12
32

28
24
29
29
10
30
20

4

12
32

32
19

34
10
24

12
10
15
31
42

max.
50

PZH1 PZH2 pétpét %
37
23
89
46
58
98
28
53
46
33
39
30
37

6
55
62
16
58
46
67
58
36
60
55
42
14

4
49
66

9
40
37
77
51
24

0
18
59
36
70
27
31
45
51
80
72

8
26

min.: 8
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9
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7
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6
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zh
10 11 12 13 14
17 1 1 1
1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1 1
1
1 1 1
17 1 1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1
17 1 1 1
11
11 1
17 1 1 1
1 1 1
1
1 1 1
1 1 1
17 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1
11 1
17 1 1 1
1 1 1
17 1 1 1



Név

Budai Maté
Dombovari Balazs
Dudds Andras
Flst Balazs

Gioris Thomas
Hajdu Tamas
Horvath Andrés
Jancski Daniel Tibor
Kamondi Zoltén
Képiré Marcell
Kiss Virag

K&rosi Daniel

Kovdcs- Heged(is Andras M:

Lotz Anna Réka
Lukacs Maté
Markos Péter
Murvai Gabor Janos
Olah Zsolt David
Oravecz Mark
Ordasi Zoltan

Proity Zsombor

Rotaru Beniamin Daniel

Ruff Benedek
Saghy Daniel
Sitku Balazs
Somogyi Kristof

Stermeczki Boglar Agnes

Szikora Marcell
Teleki Henriett
Tomori Péter David
Toth Bence Tamas
Toth Martin

Varga Zoltan Donat
Vitos Norbert
Balogh Akos Antal
Ban Szabolcs
Barsics Csaba

Fliegl Attila

Forster Miklos Tibor
Girgasz Péter Akos
Gottfried Maté
Gyurkovics Gergé
Hermann lzsak
Kovacs Benedek
Léhner Donat
Lukécs Abel

Lukdcs Zséfia
Majorosy Péter

Neptun
KKI86E
QIWKWY
RD5P81
NFQTCD
E94WUH
F337XJ
ILUVYO
APFJXJ
HXAYIK
JUHPS8E
EAR1KY
XWIWSD
FTDZ86
BZRT7Y
WGUOHR
A09COD
ADZRLX
JUS3KL
EVZHBL
RHP290
AUHJVZ
Z7LNJQ
Sbus7Q
CYFLUV
101X0M
PVWID4
VS5IIP
A7P2WW
QHM9W3
XFH70A
LMNGRZ
YP658X
ZTH28I
FWBMZ7
ESBPSO
uTQO062
ARZ5CS
HHJ7E8
ILGPUH
OH9I5E
IKXM5Y
PEI9VG
DQ64CD
OETPHW
EORWA6
BD03Z79
JGJHDV
IXWN90

Képzés

villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos
villamos

neptun  sziiréshez
szerint
Kurzus Gyakvez.

Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
\ MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo7 MF
Vo8 PJ
Vo038 PJ
Vo038 PJ
Vo038 PJ
Vo038 PJ
V08

V08

V08 PJ >MF
Vo038

Vo038

Vo038

Vo038

Vo8

V08

max.
50
ZH1

41
33

;
44
29
32

6
20
20
15
50
29
50

0
50

8
50

6
47
16
45
50
50
20
13
32
29
11
2
39
26
4
46
40
33
11
48
37
37

0
27
38
34
11
10
39
20

max.
50
ZH2

17
20

32
32
16

23

24
38

8
37

32

29

41

25
37
39
20

20
20
34

11
21
39
23

12
31
14
25

25

16
10

max.
50 min.: 8
PZH1 PZH2 potpét %  jegyl jegy2 jelenlét
0 0 4
58
53
7
76
61
48
6
43
20
39
88
37
87
0
82
8
79
6
88
16
70
87
89
40
13
40
49
31
56
39
37
63
85
63
39
23
79
51
62
0
31
63
42
20
10
55
30
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neptun  sziiréshez max.  max. max.

szerint 50 50 50 min.: 8 hetek zh zh
Név Neptun Képzés Kurzus Gyakvez. ZH1 ZH2 PZH1 PZH2 potpét % jegyl jegy2 jelenlét|{ 7 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10111213 14
Mako Maté FVI358 villamos V08 30 20 50 2 9 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1
Maté Levente FIC2TQ villamos V08 9 22 31 1 9 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1
Moldvay Tamas Y90DY6 villamos V08 0 0 2 1 1
Molnar Benjamin IUCTNV villamos V08 7 6 13 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Pintér Marcell Zsolt HN5XU7  villamos V08 25 17 42 1 8 1 1 1 1 11 1 1
Pdnya Bence IDUZGP villamos V08 37 26 63 3 10 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1
Popovics Patrik Miklés RGCF86 villamos V08 15 15 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 11 1
Raki Patrik BGGQC3  villamos V08 33 33 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Rénay Maté EIX1AR villamos V08 29 29 0 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Roob Daniel Tamas HOXKX8  villamos V08 36 [1] 20 56 3 9 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1
Rudnydnszky Miklés Mihdly XKOSAI villamos V08 20 3 23 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sabian Balazs VLDLS8 villamos V08 21 14 35 1 8 1 1 1 1.1 1 1 1
Sipos Miklds S90WRY  villamos V08 31 24 55 3 9 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1
Szabd Krisztina Erzsébet DQAL6Q  villamos V08 14 5 19 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1
Vagi Richard ROZGHR  villamos V08 43 32 75 4 10 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1




[1] Gombkoté



